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Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

1 Prospect

2 Fremd

Y

3230 33.05

31.30 30.95

UB BB

FX

3340 30.30

33.10 3215

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Prospect
Fremd
Prospect
Prospect
Fremd
Fremd
Prospect
Fremd
Prospect

Fremd

Olivia McGee
Megan Boeke
Ava Boesen
Taryn Sorensen
Sia Purohit

Lyla Schuld
Kaitlyn Walsh
Nimar Chahal
Megan Goumas
Molly Kanupke

9.05
8.50
8.40
8.10
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.15
6.20
6.00

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

2T

2T

4T

4T

6T

6T

Fremd
Fremd
Fremd
Fremd
Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Fremd
Prospect

Prospect

Sia Purohit
Megan Boeke
Lyla Schuld
Molly Kanupke
Taryn Sorensen
Megan Goumas
Jessica Ziemianin
Kailee Metzel
Olivia McGee
Kaitlyn Walsh

8.25
8.05
8.05
7.80
7.80
7.65
7.65
7.45
7.20
5.05

129.05
127.50

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024

Varsity VAULT

1  Prospect
2T  Fremd
2T  Prospect
4 Fremd
5  Fremd
6  Prospect
7  Prospect
8  Fremd
9  Prospect

10 Fremd

Taryn Sorensen
Megan Boeke
Megan Goumas
Lyla Schuld
Nimar Chahal
Annika Dolney
Kaitlyn Walsh
Molly Kanupke
Mia Kaddatz
Sia Purohit

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

8T

8T

Fremd
Prospect
Fremd
Prospect
Prospect
Fremd
Prospect
Fremd
Fremd

Prospect

Megan Boeke 8.85
Annika Dolney 8.70
Lyla Schuld 8.45
Megan Goumas 8.40
Olivia McGee 8.35
Sia Purohit 8.00
Taryn Sorensen 7.95
Molly Kanupke 7.80
Sydney Szwec 7.80
Ava Boesen 7.70

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024

1

Varsity ALL AROUND
Fremd Megan Boeke 33.70
Prospect  Taryn Sorensen 32.75
Fremd Lyla Schuld 32.00
Fremd Sia Purohit 30.85

Prospect

Fremd

Megan Goumas 30.55
Molly Kanupke 29.00

8.90
8.30
8.30
7.90
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.10
6.90
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Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Prospect 2110 1760 2140 18.85

2 Fremd 20.60 15,60 1955 15.80

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Fremd Anaya Patel 6.55
2 Prospect ~ Joana Petrova 6.20
3 prospect  Sofia Cassata 6.05
4 prospect  Brianna Banser 5.35
5 Fremd Ana Murray 5.00
6 Prospect  Aliza Restrepo 4.50
7 prospect  Mikaela De Leon 4.30
8 Fremd Allison Price 4.05
9 Fremd Romina Gaitan 3.40

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 prospect  Sofia Cassata 6.70
2 prospect claudia Gruszczynski = 6.10
3 prospect Mikaela De Leon 6.05
4 Fremd Anaya Patel 5.75
5 Prospect Lucy Schmidt 5.35
6T Fremd Giuliana Biafora 5.15
6T Prospect Ava Detzner 5.15
8  Fremd Allison Price 4.90
9 frend  Wendy Marrero 4.10

10 Fremd Romina Gaitan 3.10

78.95
71.55

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
JV VAULT

1 prospect  claudia Gruszczynski
2 Fremd Natalie Dragomirova
3T Fremd Courtney Mukaria

3T Prospect Joana Petrova

5T femd  Anaya Patel

5T prospect  Mikaela De Leon

7T Fremd Ana Murray

7T prospect Sofia Cassata

9 Fremd Allison Price

10 Prospect Brianna Banser

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024

1

9T

9T

JV BALANCE BEAM

Prospect
Prospect
Prospect
Fremd
Fremd
Fremd
Prospect
Prospect
Fremd

Fremd

Joana Petrova
Mikaela De Leon
Lucy Schmidt
Anaya Patel

Ana Murray
Danna Ramirez
Aliza Restrepo
Ava Detzner
Giuliana Biafora

Natalie Dragomirova

7.35
7.05
7.00
6.85
6.60
6.10
6.05
5.60
5.50
5.50

Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024

1

2 Prospect

Fremd

JV ALL AROUND

Anaya Patel

Mikaela De Leon

25.75
24.00

7.60
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.60
6.60
6.40
6.40
6.20
6.10
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Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024 Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT
v uB BB FX 1 Prospect  Avery Sohl 7.30
1 Prospect 2030 1645 1965 1845 74.85 2 fremd  Ashley Wood 6.90
Fremd Sofiia Khoptiana 6.70
2 Fremd 2020 1470 1490 1735 67.15 4T Fremd Hailey Sliwa 6.60
41 Prospect  Scarlett Leuer 6.60
6T Prospect  Karolina Miceli 6.40
6T Prospect Julia Raitano 6.40
8  Fremd Nicole Danilo 6.20
Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024 Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 prospect  Avery Sohl 6.75 1 Prospect  Scarlett Leuer 7.25
2 prospect  Scarlett Leuer 5.50 2 prospect  Karolina Miceli 6.40
3 Fremd Nicole Danilo 5.05 3 Prospect  Avery Sohl 6.00
4 Fremd Sofiia Khoptiana 4.85 4 Fremd Zuzanna Kwasny 5.60
5 Fremd Brooklyn Avila 4.80 5 prospect  Neele Tapper 5.00
6 Fremd Zoey Bland 4.60 6 Fremd Sophia Leone 4.80
7 prospect  Julia Raitano 4.20 7 Fremd Brooklyn Avila 4.50
8 Prospect  |zabela Lenarczyk 3.80 8  Fremd Paola Cedeno 4.00
Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024 Fremd vs Prospect — Thu Dec 05, 2024
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 prospect  Avery Sohl 7.10 1 Prospect  Avery Sohl 27.15
2T Fremd Hailey Sliwa 5.90 2 prospect  Scarlett Leuer 25.25
2T  Prospect Scarlett Leuer 5.90
4 Fremd Zoey Bland 5.85
5 Fremd Ashley Wood 5.60
6 Prospect  Julia Raitano 5.45
7 Fremd Lia Ganatos 4.90

8  Prospect Kaedy Nasto 3.00



